LỊCH TRUYỀN HÌNH TRỰC TIẾP GIẢI BÓNG ĐÁ U19

VÔ ĐỊCH ĐÔNG NAM Á – CÚP VIETCOMBANK 2016

TRÊN KÊNH BÓNG ĐÁ TV – THỂ THAO TV

	Date
	Match
	Group 
	Match
	Time
	Venue

	Fri, 9 Sept 16
	Arrival of Teams & Officials
	
	

	Sat, 10 Sept 16
	Team Managers Meeting
	
	

	Sun, 11 Sept 16
	1
	A
	Philippines
	vs
	Timor Leste
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	Opening Ceremony
	
	

	
	2
	A
	Singapore
	Bóng đá TV 
	Vietnam
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Mon, 12 Sept 16
	3
	B
	Thailand
	Bóng đá TV
	Laos
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	4
	B
	Myanmar
	vs
	Indonesia
	16.00 h
	YFTC No3

	
	5
	B
	Australia
	vs
	Cambodia
	19.00 h
	YFTC No3

	Tue, 13 Sept 16
	6
	A
	Philippines
	vs
	Malaysia
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	7
	A
	Timor Leste
	Bóng đá TV
	Vietnam
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Wed, 14 Sept 16
	8
	B
	Myanmar
	vs
	Australia
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	9
	B
	Cambodia
	vs
	Laos
	16.00 h
	YFTC No 3

	
	10
	B
	Indonesia
	Bóng đá TV
	Thailand
	19.00 h
	YFTC No 3

	Thu, 15 Sept 16
	11
	A
	Malaysia
	Bóng đá TV
	Singapore
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	12
	A
	Vietnam
	Bóng đá TV
	Philippines
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Fri, 16 Sept 16
	13
	B
	Indonesia
	vs
	Australia
	16.00 h
	YFTC No 3

	
	14
	B
	Thailand
	Bóng đá TV
	Cambodia
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	15
	B
	Laos
	vs
	Myanmar
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Sat, 17 Sept 16
	16
	A
	Timor Leste
	vs
	Malaysia
	16.00 h
	YFTC No3

	
	17
	A
	Philippines
	Thể thao Tin tức HD
	Singapore
	19.00 h
	YFTC No3

	Sun, 18 Sept 16
	18 *
	B
	Cambodia
	vs
	Myanmar
	15.30 h
	YFTC No1

	
	19
	B
	Laos
	vs
	Indonesia
	16.00 h
	YFTC No3

	
	20
	B
	Australia
	Thể thao TV
	Thailand
	19.00 h
	YFTC No3

	Mon, 19 Sept 16
	21
	A
	Singapore
	vs
	Timor Leste
	19.00 h
	YFTC No3

	
	22
	A
	Malaysia
	Bóng đá TV
	Vietnam
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Tue, 20 Sept 16
	23
	B
	Thailand
	Bóng đá TV
	Myanmar
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	24
	B
	Laos
	vs
	Australia
	16.00 h
	YFTC No3

	
	25
	B
	Indonesia
	vs
	Cambodia
	19.00 h
	YFTC No3

	Wed, 21 Sept 16
	Rest day/ Departure of Teams & Officials

	Thu, 22 Sept 16
	26
	SF1
	Winner A
	Bóng đá TV
	Runner-up B
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	27
	SF2
	Winner B
	Bóng đá TV
	Runner-up A
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Fri, 23 Sept 16
	Rest day
	
	

	Sat, 24 Sept 16
	28
	¾ Place
	Loser SF1
	Bóng đá TV
	Loser SF2
	16.00 h
	Hang Day std

	
	29
	Final
	Winner SF1
	Thể thao Tin tức HD
	Winner SF2
	19.00 h
	Hang Day std

	Sun, 25 Sept 16
	Departure of Teams & Officials
	


Note: (YFTC): Youth Football Training Center

If Vietnam pass to the semi final, they will play at 19.00 hrs.

Updated: on 28 JuL 2016
